DESPESES

Despeses de Gestid
Activitats

Formacié

Serveis Exteriors
Despeses de Personal
Ajudes als Centres

Amortitzacid

874,01€
2.398,43€
34.025,09€
7.097,31€
39.485,46€
70.906,29€
13,13€

TOTAL DESPESES

155.084,44€

INGRESSOS

Quotes de formacid
Quotes activitats
Quotes centres
Subvencions i donatius

Ingressos financers

35.032,00€
2.630,00€
5.672,50€
121.039,72€

77,07€

TOTAL INGRESSOS

RESULTAT-

164.451,29€

9.366,85€
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